:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9986466

Sep 18, 2024 12:19 (UTC)

In epoch 312,077 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 236541 - 0.019297012 ETH®
44.58 USD

2 236542 - 0.019316499 ETH®
44.63 USD

3 236543 - 0.019338850 ETH®
44.68 USD

4 236544 - 0.019285735 ETH®
44 .56 USD

S 236545 - 0.019348172 ETH®
44.70 USD

6 236546 - 0.065369367 ETH®
151.03 USD

7 236547 - 0.019281131 ETH®
44.54 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/9986466
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/312077
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236541
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236542
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236543
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236544
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236545
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236546
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236547

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

236548

236549

236552

236554

236555

236556

Validator Id

1253998

Amount

0.019322590
44.64 USD

0.019314839
44.62 USD

0.019332402
44.66 USD

0.019345259
44.69 USD

0.019265455
44.51 USD

0.019293732
44.57 USD

0.019306654
44.60 USD

0.019320062
44.63 USD

0.019293153
44.57 USD

Amount

+ 0.046232507

106.82 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236548
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236549
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236550
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236551
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236552
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236553
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236554
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236555
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236556
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1253998

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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